
The Schooner Fall Classic
Dates: Sep 19-21, 2015

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 71  Yardage: 5901

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Okla. St. 276 278 554 -14
2 Texas A&M 287 274 561 -7
3 Miss. St. 283 282 565 -3
4 Kansas 285 281 566 -2
5 Notre Dame 286 281 567 -1
6 Oklahoma 291 283 574 +6
7 Kansas State 294 287 581 +13

Florida State 300 281 581 +13
9 TX State 297 285 582 +14
10 UTSA 295 294 589 +21
11 Troy 305 297 602 +34
12 Tulsa 311 301 612 +44
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Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Okla. St. 276 278 554 -14
2 Chih-Min Chen 65 68 133 -9
T 6 Linnea Johansson 71 67 138 -4
T 19 Kenzie Neisen 68 75 143 +1
T 19 Alexis Sadeghy 74 69 143 +1
T 33 Maddie McCrary 72 74 146 +4

2 Texas A&M 287 274 561 -7
T 6 Thanya Pattamakijsakul 71 67 138 -4
T 6 Andrea Jonama 67 71 138 -4
T 16 Bianca Fabrizio 75 67 142 E
T 19 Maddie Szeryk 74 69 143 +1
T 48 Emily Campbell 79 74 153 +11

3 Miss. St. 283 282 565 -3
T 6 Chieh Jessica Peng 69 69 138 -4
T 13 Ji Eun Baik 66 75 141 -1
T 30 Logan Chaney 76 69 145 +3
T 33 Elsa Moberly 74 72 146 +4
T 33 Bianca Theron 74 72 146 +4

4 Kansas 285 281 566 -2
1 Yupaporn Kawinpakorn 63 68 131 -11
T 4 Ariadna Fonseca 69 68 137 -5
T 39 Laine Evans 77 72 149 +7
T 48 Lizzie Winyarat 76 77 153 +11
T 59 McKenzie Sexe 84 73 157 +15

5 Notre Dame 286 281 567 -1
12 Emma Albrecht 71 68 139 -3
T 13 Talia Campbell 72 69 141 -1
T 16 Isabella DiLisio 72 70 142 E
T 37 Jordan Ferreira 71 76 147 +5
T 44 Maddie Rose Hamilton 77 74 151 +9

6 Oklahoma 291 283 574 +6
T 4 Hannah Wood 71 66 137 -5
T 6 Rylee Pedigo 67 71 138 -4
T 19 Valerie Tanguay 72 71 143 +1
T 56 Julienne Soo 81 75 156 +14
T 59 Maggie Neece 82 75 157 +15

7 Kansas State 294 287 581 +13
3 Madison Talley 70 66 136 -6
T 30 Connie Jaffrey 70 75 145 +3
T 33 Scotland Preston 75 71 146 +4
T 59 Paige Nelson 82 75 157 +15
62 Katherine Gravel-Coursol 79 79 158 +16

T 7 Florida State 300 281 581 +13
T 6 Matilda Castren 71 67 138 -4
T 26 Kim Metraux 72 72 144 +2
T 37 Kayla Jones 80 67 147 +5
63 Anna Sophia Bohmer 85 75 160 +18
WD Morgane Metraux 77 0 WD +6
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9 TX State 297 285 582 +14
T 19 Lora Assad 74 69 143 +1
T 26 Millie Saroha 71 73 144 +2
T 30 Camille Boeffard 75 70 145 +3
T 41 Raksha Phadke 77 73 150 +8
T 53 Maty Monzingo 80 75 155 +13

10 UTSA 295 294 589 +21
T 13 Nikki Long 69 72 141 -1
T 26 Aimee Ponte 77 67 144 +2
T 41 Brogan Townend 72 78 150 +8
T 51 Julie Houston 77 77 154 +12
65 Becky McGeehan 78 84 162 +20

11 Troy 305 297 602 +34
T 19 Fatima Cano 73 70 143 +1
T 41 Gabi Oubre 79 71 150 +8
T 48 Lindsey Harrison 73 80 153 +11
T 56 Bianca Lohbauer 80 76 156 +14
64 Becca Horner 80 81 161 +19

12 Tulsa 311 301 612 +44
T 44 Alex Haun 79 72 151 +9
47 Nadia Majidizadeh 75 77 152 +10
T 51 Brydie Hodge 79 75 154 +12
T 53 Mackenzie Medders 78 77 155 +13
T 56 Johanna Samuelsson 79 77 156 +14
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Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

T 16 Izel Pieters Miss. St. 71 71 142 E
T 19 Ana Ruiz Oklahoma 72 71 143 +1
T 26 Kari Bellville Notre Dame 74 70 144 +2
T 39 Karen Arimoto Oklahoma 75 74 149 +7
T 44 Haley Hill Oklahoma 76 75 151 +9
T 53 Chloe Velasco Texas A&M 82 73 155 +13



The Schooner Fall Classic
Dates: Sep 19-21, 2015

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 71  Yardage: 5901

5

Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Okla. St. 276 278 554 -14
2 Texas A&M 287 274 561 -7
3 Miss. St. 283 282 565 -3
4 Kansas 285 281 566 -2
5 Notre Dame 286 281 567 -1
6 Oklahoma 291 283 574 +6
7 Kansas State 294 287 581 +13

Florida State 300 281 581 +13
9 TX State 297 285 582 +14
10 UTSA 295 294 589 +21
11 Troy 305 297 602 +34
12 Tulsa 311 301 612 +44

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Yupaporn Kawinpakorn Kansas 63 68 131 -11
2 Chih-Min Chen Okla. St. 65 68 133 -9
3 Madison Talley Kansas State 70 66 136 -6
4 Ariadna Fonseca Kansas 69 68 137 -5

Hannah Wood Oklahoma 71 66 137 -5
6 Thanya Pattamakijsakul Texas A&M 71 67 138 -4

Matilda Castren Florida State 71 67 138 -4
Chieh Jessica Peng Miss. St. 69 69 138 -4
Andrea Jonama Texas A&M 67 71 138 -4
Rylee Pedigo Oklahoma 67 71 138 -4
Linnea Johansson Okla. St. 71 67 138 -4

12 Emma Albrecht Notre Dame 71 68 139 -3
13 Talia Campbell Notre Dame 72 69 141 -1

Nikki Long UTSA 69 72 141 -1
Ji Eun Baik Miss. St. 66 75 141 -1

16 *Izel Pieters Miss. St. 71 71 142 E
Isabella DiLisio Notre Dame 72 70 142 E
Bianca Fabrizio Texas A&M 75 67 142 E

19 Lora Assad TX State 74 69 143 +1
Fatima Cano Troy 73 70 143 +1
Maddie Szeryk Texas A&M 74 69 143 +1
Alexis Sadeghy Okla. St. 74 69 143 +1
Kenzie Neisen Okla. St. 68 75 143 +1
*Ana Ruiz Oklahoma 72 71 143 +1
Valerie Tanguay Oklahoma 72 71 143 +1
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Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Yupaporn Kawinpakorn University of Kansas 63 68 131 -11
2 Chih-Min Chen Okla. St. 65 68 133 -9
3 Madison Talley K-STATE 70 66 136 -6
4 Ariadna Fonseca University of Kansas 69 68 137 -5

Hannah Wood Oklahoma 71 66 137 -5
6 Thanya Pattamakijsakul Texas A&M 71 67 138 -4

Matilda Castren Florida State 71 67 138 -4
Chieh Jessica Peng Miss State 69 69 138 -4
Andrea Jonama Texas A&M 67 71 138 -4
Rylee Pedigo Oklahoma 67 71 138 -4
Linnea Johansson Okla. St. 71 67 138 -4

12 Emma Albrecht Notre Dame 71 68 139 -3
13 Talia Campbell Notre Dame 72 69 141 -1

Nikki Long UTSA 69 72 141 -1
Ji Eun Baik Miss State 66 75 141 -1

16 *Izel Pieters Miss State 71 71 142 E
Isabella DiLisio Notre Dame 72 70 142 E
Bianca Fabrizio Texas A&M 75 67 142 E

19 Lora Assad Texas State 74 69 143 +1
Fatima Cano Troy 73 70 143 +1
Maddie Szeryk Texas A&M 74 69 143 +1
Alexis Sadeghy Okla. St. 74 69 143 +1
Kenzie Neisen Okla. St. 68 75 143 +1
*Ana Ruiz Oklahoma 72 71 143 +1
Valerie Tanguay Oklahoma 72 71 143 +1

26 Aimee Ponte UTSA 77 67 144 +2
*Kari Bellville Notre Dame 74 70 144 +2
Kim Metraux Florida State 72 72 144 +2
Millie Saroha Texas State 71 73 144 +2

30 Logan Chaney Miss State 76 69 145 +3
Connie Jaffrey K-STATE 70 75 145 +3
Camille Boeffard Texas State 75 70 145 +3

33 Scotland Preston K-STATE 75 71 146 +4
Maddie McCrary Okla. St. 72 74 146 +4
Bianca Theron Miss State 74 72 146 +4
Elsa Moberly Miss State 74 72 146 +4

37 Kayla Jones Florida State 80 67 147 +5
Jordan Ferreira Notre Dame 71 76 147 +5

39 Laine Evans University of Kansas 77 72 149 +7
*Karen Arimoto Oklahoma 75 74 149 +7

41 Raksha Phadke Texas State 77 73 150 +8
Brogan Townend UTSA 72 78 150 +8
Gabi Oubre Troy 79 71 150 +8

44 Alex Haun University of Tulsa 79 72 151 +9
*Haley Hill Oklahoma 76 75 151 +9
Maddie Rose Hamilton Notre Dame 77 74 151 +9

47 Nadia Majidizadeh University of Tulsa 75 77 152 +10
48 Lizzie Winyarat University of Kansas 76 77 153 +11

Emily Campbell Texas A&M 79 74 153 +11
Lindsey Harrison Troy 73 80 153 +11

51 Julie Houston UTSA 77 77 154 +12
Brydie Hodge University of Tulsa 79 75 154 +12

53 Mackenzie Medders University of Tulsa 78 77 155 +13
Maty Monzingo Texas State 80 75 155 +13
*Chloe Velasco Texas A&M 82 73 155 +13

56 Johanna Samuelsson University of Tulsa 79 77 156 +14
Bianca Lohbauer Troy 80 76 156 +14
Julienne Soo Oklahoma 81 75 156 +14

59 Maggie Neece Oklahoma 82 75 157 +15
Paige Nelson K-STATE 82 75 157 +15
McKenzie Sexe University of Kansas 84 73 157 +15

62 Katherine Gravel-Coursol K-STATE 79 79 158 +16
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63 Anna Sophia Bohmer Florida State 85 75 160 +18
64 Becca Horner Troy 80 81 161 +19
65 Becky McGeehan UTSA 78 84 162 +20


